

MACT 562/24

ASHA GUPTA Vs. NEHAL KULSHRESTHA

07.02.2026

Present: Advocate Sh. Mayank Yadav for claimant.
Advocate Sh. Avnish Upadhyaya for R1.

Ld counsel for respondent seeks one more
opportunity to lead evidence. Last opportunity is granted.

List for RE on **17.03.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/07.02.2026